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Adchem Corp., Riverhead, NY; W Polifka; www.adchem.com • • • • • • • • • • • • 63 63 63

Butler Automatic, Syracuse, NY; S Elving; www.butlerautomatic.com • • • • • • • • 70 80

Chase Coating & Laminating, Randolph, MA; C Wilson; www.chasecoatingandlaminating.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
The CLI Group, Paterson, NJ; P Harencak; www.thecligroup.com • • • • • • • • • • • 62 62 62

Coated Product Sales, Dayville, CT; K Swartz; www.coatedproduct.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 100 60 60 60 60 98 100

CPFilms, Martinsville, VA; D Goldstein; www.cpfi ndusprod.com • • • • • • • • • • • • 74 74 74 74

Creative Film, Lakewood, NJ; J Coburn; www.creativefi lmcorp.net • • • • • • • • • • 32 54 60

Deccofelt Corp, Glendora, CA; K Smith; www.deccofelt.com • • • • • • • • • 77 84 65 77

Dura-Fibre, Menasha, WI; J Volkman; www.dura-fi bre.com • • • •
Enterprise Coated Products, Manteno, IL; K Bachmann; www.enterprisecoatedproducts.com • • • • • 72

Evergreen Packaging, Waynesville, NC; A T Pressley Jr; tom.pressley@everpack.com • • • • • • • • • • •
Filmquest Group, Bolingbrook, IL; J Felinski; www.petfi lm.com • • • • • • • • • • •
General Formulations, Sparta, MI; G Beduhn; www.generalformulations.com • • • • • • • • 64 64 64 64

Glitterex Corp, Cranford, NJ; R Morrone; rossmorrone@glitterex.com • • • • • • • • 36 • •
Great Lakes Filters, Hillsdale, MI; B Balliet; www.greatlakesfi lters.com • • • • • • • • 104 104

Hanita Coatings USA, Newton, PA; T Carroll; www.hanitacoatings.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Hazen Paper,  Holyoke, MA; J Conte; www.hazen.com • • • • • • • • • • 61 61

Image Paper, North Haven, CT; D Keefe; www.imagepaper.com • • • •
Jessup Mfg, McHenry, IL; A Carlson; www.jessupmfg.com • • • • • • • • • • • • 62 62 62

Kap Stone Kraft Paper, Germantown, TN; B Chapman; barry.chapman@kapstonepaper.com • • • • •
KRS Plastics, Tabor City, NC; L Smith; www.krsplastics.com • • •
Lamart Corp, Clifton, NJ; S Hirsh; www.lamartcorp.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 62 62 62 • 62

MidStates Converting, West Chester, OH; D Rindfl eisch; www.msconverting.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Modern Packaging, Mt Laurel, NJ; E Denworth; erlejames@aol.com • • • • • • • • •
National Converting & Packaging, Ennis, TX; M Riecke II; gene_riecke@yahoo.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • 60 • 60 • • 60 126 126

Nekoosa Coated Products, Nekoosa, WI; J Danio; www.nekoosacoated.com • • • • • • 105 105 105

Nukote Intl, Rochester, NY; A Dyer; 585-458-1070; indprod@nukote.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 42 42 13 38 12 42

Polykote Corp, Easton, PA; M Bierowicz; www.polykotecorp.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 55 55 55 26

Prebaffl e Systems, Itasca, IL; M Tomberg; marv@prebaffl e.com • • • • • • •
Precision Coatings, Walled Lake, MI; B Gabbitas; www.pcicoatings.com • • • • • • • • • • • 74 74

Protect-all, Darien, WI; B Polanzi; www.protect-all.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • 60 62 60 60

Sierra Coating Technologies, DePere WI; R Shade; www.sierracoating.com • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stanbee, Carlstadt, NJ; B Goldberg; bgoldberg@stanbee.com • • • • • • • • 62 72

Technical Coating Intl, Leland, NC; D Stanbury; www.tciinc.com • • • • • • • • • 90 90 90 90 90 90

Techni-Met, Windsor, CT; M Dore; www.techni-met.com • • • • • 62 62

Thelamco, Benton Harbor, MI; B McFall; www.thelamco.com • • • • • • • • • • • • 64 64

3 Sigma, Troy, OH; T Cudney; www.3sigma.cc • • • • • • • • • • • • • 54 60 54 20

Tomark Industries, Wilmington, DE; R Davis; www.tomarkindustriesinc.com • • • • • • • •
Trimaco, Tolleson, AZ; S Hurvitz; stewart.hurvitz@trimaco.com • • • • • • • 60 60

Unifoil Corp, East Fairfi eld, NJ; J Funicelli; www.unifoil.com • • • • • • • • • • • • • 65 68 66 66 66

CONTRACT 
SERVICES

Looking for a contract coating and laminating 

company? Our exclusive directory is at your service.

Directory
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Vacumet Corp, Franklin, MA; T Kura; www.vacumet.com • • • • • • • • • 94

Valeron Strength Films, Houston, TX; C Beutelschies; www.valeron.com • • • • 61 61 61

Vast Films, Darlington, PA; W Decker; www.vastfi lm.com • • • • 40

Waytek Corp, Franklin, OH; B Crawford; www.waytekcorp.com • • • • • • • • • • 38 60 60 70
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Roll Coaters - Gluers - Spot Coater - Hot Melt Coater

CMS, Inc. (770) 531-1267

www.cms-inc-usa.com

CMS builds Coating Systems &

Moisturizing Systems for Web

and Sheet processing.
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Custom Marketplace
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Impex International Group, Inc.
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Impex International Group, Inc.
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CUSTOM
MARKETPLACE

Directory

ADVERTISE
In PFFC Classified Marketplace
in print or online at 
www.pffc-online.com (JOBzone)

SAME MAGAZINE
A F F O R D A B L E  A D  R AT E S

Contact: TIM JANES
Phone: (303) 674-0577
FAX:  (913) 514-6390

e-mail: tim.janes@penton.com

Connecting Buyers & Sellers

How Effective is Your Advertising?
This is what our classifi ed advertisers are saying about PFFC magazine:

“The ads we run in PFFC consistently deliver quality leads.”
—Terrance Clark, TAKK Industries, Inc., Cincinnati, OH (513) 353-4306

Why our readers turn to PFFC:

“I truly enjoy your 
“Experience Speaks” articles.”

—Alan Lane, Huhtamaki

Advertise in PFFC and get noticed!
Contact your sales representative, see p6.
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From Concept through CommercializationFrom Concept through Commercialization

Tel 916-630-7310   www.tribexcorp.com   e-mail russ@tribexcorp.com 

Too Large for a broker? 
Too small for the big guys?   
Need Lot to Lot Consistency? 

-Papers, Polyesters, Polycoated, HDPE 
-Small to Large production Lots 
-Specialty Formulations/Differential Coatings 
-Wide Variety of Papers and Films 
-Slitting Included !!  
-Most orders ship in 48 hours! 

RELEASE LINERS 

FACTORY DIRECT MANUFACTURER 

www.tribexcorp.com

Advertising Section

CUSTOM
MARKETPLACE

Why our readers turn to PFFC:

“I found the last two PFFC 
issues and thought they were 
the best thing since movable 

type (wink). We get a lot of trade 
publications, and I find yours 

the best from all the rest.”
—John Colucci, PFFC subscriber

Advertise in PFFC and get noticed!
Contact your sales representative, see p6.


